
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIMETABLE 
 

Sixth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination 
(Part time Restructured), Feb/ March 2019 

(2013 Scheme) 
(SUPPLEMENTARY) 

Day Date Time 
Part 

time code 
Course 

code 
Subject 

Tuesday 26/02/2019 
1.30 pm to  

4.30 pm 
PT13.601 13.601 Advanced Control systems(E) 

Thursday 28/02/2019 
1.30 pm to  

4.30 pm 
PT13.601 13.602 Dynamics of Machinery(M) 

Tuesday 05/03/2019 
1.30 pm to  

4.30 pm 
PT13.601    13.603 Environmental Engineering II (C) 

Thursday 07/03/2019 
1.30 pm to  

4.30 pm 

PT13.602 
PT13.602 
PT13.601 

 

   
  13.604 

Geotechnical Engineering II (C) 
Heat and Mass Transfer(M) 
Digital Communications(T) 

Thursday 14/03/2019 
1.30 pm to  

4.30 pm 

PT13.603 
PT13.602 
PT13.603 
PT13.601 

13.605 
 

Transportation  Engineering II(C) 
Power System Analysis and Stability(E) 

Design of Machine Elements(M) 
PC Hardware and Interfacing(R) 

Tuesday 19/03/2019 
1.30 pm to  

4.30 pm 

PT13.604 
PT13.603  
PT13.604 
PT13.602 

13.606 
 

Elective II -Professional Ethics(T) 
Elective II -Biomedical 

Instrumentation(E) 
Elective II -New Energy Systems(M)  

Signals and Systems(R) 
 

 

 

University Buildings,     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Thiruvananthapuram.      


