UNIVERSITY OF KERALA TIMETABLE

Sixth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination (Part time Restructured), Feb/ March 2019 (2013 Scheme) (SUPPLEMENTARY)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Course code	Subject
Tuesday	26/02/2019	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.601	13.601	Advanced Control systems(E)
Thursday	28/02/2019	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.601	13.602	Dynamics of Machinery(M)
Tuesday	05/03/2019	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.601	13.603	Environmental Engineering II (C)
Thursday	07/03/2019	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.602 PT13.602 PT13.601	13.604	Geotechnical Engineering II (C) Heat and Mass Transfer(M) Digital Communications(T)
Thursday	14/03/2019	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.603 PT13.602 PT13.603 PT13.601	13.605	Transportation Engineering II(C) Power System Analysis and Stability(E) Design of Machine Elements(M) PC Hardware and Interfacing(R)
Tuesday	19/03/2019	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.604 PT13.603 PT13.604 PT13.602	13.606	Elective II -Professional Ethics(T) Elective II -Biomedical Instrumentation(E) Elective II -New Energy Systems(M) Signals and Systems(R)

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS